

\216ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5346/2007

M.P. STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD (NOW KNOWN AS M.P.

POWER TRADING CO. LTD.) Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.

Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.

Ms. Anushree Bardhan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(R. NATARAJAN)

(SHAKTI P. SHARMA)

Court Master

Court Master